
 

 
Wilton Public Schools 
Middlebrook Middle School & Wilton High School  
Toilet Room Renovation Project  
 
AGENDA - January 10, 2013 at 3PM (WHS Professional Library Conference Room). 
 
Building Committee - Meeting #2  
Karen Birck   WPS – School Board Secretary  birburn@optonline.net 
Trevor Huffard  Council on Public Facilities  thuffard@gmail.com 
John Murphy   WPS – Director of Facilities  murphyj@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Robert O’Donnell  WPS – HS Principal   odonnellr@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Reby Townsend  WPS – HS Teacher / Rep  townsendr@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Jose Figueroa  WPS – HS Head Custodian  figueroaj@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Julia Harris   WPS – MS Principal   harrisj@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Darren Gunn   WPS – MS Teacher / Rep  gunnd@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Herculano Amaral  WPS – MS Head Custodian  amaralh@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Ty Tregellas   Turner Construction   stregellas@tcco.com 
Erik Kaeyer   KG&D Architects   ekaeyer@kgdarchitects.com 
Susan Davidson  KG&D Architects   sdavidson@kgdarchitects.com 
Daniel Jaconetti  KG&D Architects   djaconetti@kgdarchitects.com 
Joe Lembo   Kohler Ronan    jlembo@kohlerronan.com 
Matthew Begin  Kohler Ronan    mbegin@kohlerronan.com 
 
 
The following points are a general outline of the issues to be discussed at next Thursday (1/10) 
Building Committee Meeting scheduled for 3PM (not 1PM):   
 
 

1. Initial Findings from Site Surveys 
 

2. Code Compliance Discussion 
 

3. 50% Schematic Design Review  
 Overall plan (MS & HS) depicting the toilet rooms to be studied 
 Enlarged plans of individual toilet rooms (existing & proposed) 
 Plan Options (Good & Better solutions) 
 Fixture Options (Good & Better) including water/energy reduction options 
 Finish Options (Good & Better) 

 
4. Next Steps  

 Refine Options 
 Prepare MEP Descriptions 
 Prepare Outline Specifications 
 Submit for Estimating  
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